Kalyan And Distrcit- Thane, Within the Jurisdiction of SRO Kalyan.

Borrower/
Co-Borrower/

Guarantor/Mortgagor

Date/ Time
& Type of

Possession

13(2) Notice Date/
Outstanding Due

(in Rs.) as on

31600530000022

1
1) Uday Padmakar
Jadhav (Borrower) 

2) Sonubai
Padmakar Jadhav

(Co-Borrrower)

18/11/2025.
Rs.3,17,575.39

(Rupees Three Lakhs
Seventeen Thousand
Five Hundred Seventy
Five And Thirty Nine

Paise Only)
As On 17/11/2025

24-02-2026
03:11 PM
Symbolic

possession

Description of the Property: All the Piece and Parcel of Property Gram Panchayat
House No. 169, Area Admeasuring 81.54 Sq.Mtrs, Revenue Village Kondheri,
Grampanchayat Sangode-Kondheri, Tal. Kalyan & Dist: Thane, Within the
Jurisdiction of SRO Kalyan.

31609430000379

2
1) Pappu Motiram
Gaikar (Borrower) 
2) Bharati Pappu

Gaikar 
(Co-Borrrower)

19/12/2025.
Rs.4,53,311.20

(Rupees Four Lakhs
Fifty Three Thousand

Three Hundred Eleven
And Twenty Paise Only)

As On 17/12/2025

24-02-2026

03:17 PM

Symbolic
possession

Whereas the Borrower's/ Co-Borrower's/ Guarantor's/ Mortgagors, mentioned herein
above have failed to repay the amounts due, notice is hereby given to the Borrower's